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Did you know that GMS utilizes Twitter to 

Communicate all the great things that are 

taking place around GMS.?  

Follow us @gms_tigers, #GMSTigersPride  

As we are almost halfway through the 2018-19 school year we would 

like to remind parents of the absentee procedure:  

Please call 382-3459 and leave a message before 9:00 am for your 

child’s absence, if this call or prior notice is not taken your child’s ab-

sence will be marked unexcused.  Students will be considered tardy if 

they are not in their classroom before the bell rings at the   beginning of 

each school day. 2 tardies will result in a warning letter home to par-

ents, 3-8 tardies student will receive a lunch detention,    9-12 tardies 

student receive one hour detention after school , and 13+ tardies re-
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Thought Of The Day 



Georgetowne Volleyball Roster 

7th Grade Volleyball 

Team 

Alina V. 

Sydney V. 

Kiley C. 

Abby M. 

Rayna F. 

Maize B. 

Payton G. 

Brianna W. 

Ariel K. 

Hailey J. 

8th Grade Volleyball 

Team 

Kenzie B. 

Camrynn L. 

Brooklyn H. 

Emma B. 

Arianna L. 

Rya N. 

Libby H. 

Autumn M. 



2018-2019 Girls Volleyball Game Schedule 

 

Day  Date  Opponent   Location  Time 

Thursday 1/3/19 Peoria Heights PHGS   4:30  

Monday 1/7/19 Parkview  GMS   4:30   

Tuesday 1/15/19 Delavan  GMS   4:30  

Wednesday 1/16/19 Rankin  GMS   4:30 

Thursday 1/17/19 Monroe  Monroe  4:15 

Tuesday 1/22/19 St. Joes  St. Joes  4:30  

Thursday 1/24/19 Midwest Central MWC   6:00 

Tuesday 1/29/19 Illini Bluffs  IB   5:00 

Wednesday 1/30/19 Robein  GMS   4:30 

Thursday 1/31/19 Tremont  GMS   4:30 

Monday 2/4/19 Edison  GMS   4:30 

Thursday 2/7/19 S. Pekin  GMS   4:30 

Tuesday 2/12/19 Broadmoor  Broadmoor  4:30 

Friday  2/15/19 Riverview  Riverview  5:00 

Wednesday 2/20/19 Norwood  Norwood  4:30 

Saturday 2/23/19 7th Gr. Regional TBD   TBD 

Saturday 3/2/19 8th Gr Regional  TBD   TBD 
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GMS Pom & Cheer Squad  

Emma Bartlett       Hannah Buhl 

Abbi McCune    Joylnn Faulkenberry 

Chloe Quickle    Hayden Russell 

Jaylenn Shearburn   Zoe Vo 

   Grace Weiss 

Elizabeth Austin  Macy Ballinger 

Kenzie Berrard   Madison Canamore 

Rayna Flick   Addisyn Freeman 

Payton Garrett  Josie Hamilton 

Zoe Hampton-Dodd Madelyn Johnson 

Alina Vang   Izzy Westerman 



GMS Tigers Basketball 

Gabrielle Gonzales  Alivia Harris  Kiley Coker  

J.J. Smith    Parker Shelby  Max Martin 

Gavin Breweur   Weston Isbell  John Kroll 

Jack Hillard   Dakota Heller  Max Ellison 

     

7th Grade Team Roster 

     8th Grade Team Roster 

Braydon Olomon  Dylan Ellis  Brendan Dunn 

Carter Stevenson  Bailey Henderson Gunnar Brophy 

Keegan Daniels  Bradley Lyons  Sam Siu 

     Mikey Gutierrez 

CONGRATULATIONS TO THE 2018-2019 GEORGETOWNE  

7TH & 8TH Grade BASKETBALL TEAMS!!    



  Wishing you all a safe and Happy New  Year 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

   

  A new year...new hopes and new beginnings 

  for you 
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